BERMAD Irrigation
Air Valves Series
BERMAD C10 is a high quality combination air valve for
a variety of irrigation networks and operating conditions.
It evacuates air during pipeline filling, allows efficient release
of air pockets from pressurized pipes, and enables large
volume air intake in the event of network draining.
With its advanced aerodynamic design and double orifice,

14 Test Point (Optional) Stainless Steel
15 Flanged Table T/D, T/E Glass Reinforced Nylon  Only for DN50-80 (2-3”)
Order Code Size Conection Description
IR-3/4-C10 DN20 3/4” BSP male Combination air valve
IR-1-C10 DN25 1” BSP male Combination air valve
IR-2-C10 DN50 2” BSP male Combination air valve
IR-2-C10-SP DN50 2” BSP male Combination valve with surge protection
IR-2-C10-IP DN50 2” BSP male Valve with inflow protection
IR-2-C10-BD DN50 2” flanged T/D Combination air valve
IR-2-C10-SP-BD DN50 2” flanged T/D Combination valve with surge protection
IR-2-C10-IP-BD DN50 2” flanged T/D Valve with inflow protection
IR-3-C10-BD DN80 3” flanged T/D Combination air valve
IR-3-C10-SP-BD DN80 3” flanged T/D Combination valve with surge protection
IR-3-C10-IP-BD DN80 3” flanged T/D Valve with inflow protection
info@bermad.com • www.bermad.com